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Carnegie Learning, Inc. 

dba EMC Publishing & 
4 Smithfield Street 8th 

Pittsburgh, 

Pennsylvania 
15222 Renee Pait rpait@carnegielearning.com 612-616-5084 Joshua Ream jream@carnegielearning.com 412-676-6628 

Edinumen USA 
1001 Brickell Bay 

Drive 
2700 Miami, Florida 33131 Jose Ramos jmramos@edinumen.es 

(003) 460-694-

1416 

eDynamic Holdings LP 1256 Main Street 256 
Southlake, 

Texas 
76092 Ricci Krizmanich ricci@edynamiclearning.com 877-585-2029 Lisa Rahn lisa@edynamiclearning.com 778-699-2071 

Hands Up Education 

Community Interest 

Company 

133 Bradley Road Thurlow 

Haverhill, 

United 

Kingdom 

CB97H 

Z 
William Lee william.lee@hands-up-education.org 210-845-0620 

Leigh Grace 

Rouyer 
leighgrace.rouyer@hands-up-education.org 225-935-1260 

Klett World Languages 
320 West Ohio 

Street 
3W 

Chicago, 

Illinois 
60654 Maggie Connell adoptions@klettwl.com 708-689-0409 Melissa Schwab mschwab@klettwl.com 603-458-0025 

Lincoln Learning 
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2139 Broadhead 
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15001 Brittany Conway bconway@lincolnlearningsolutions.org 412-779-9463 Brittany Janectic bjanectic@lincolnlearningsolutions.org 866-990-6687 

Lingco Learning Labs, 

Inc. 

1146 Washington 

Avenue 
D9 

Lansing, 

Michigan 
48910 Seth Killian procurement@lingco.io 517-960-9276 

McGraw Hill LLC 8787 Orion Place 4th 
Columbus, 

Ohio 
43240 Kim Harvey bidsandcontracts@mheducation.com 614-430-4434 Lisa Tullos lisa.tullos@mheducation.com 614-4304692 
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Classroom 
P.O. Box 512 

Charlotte, 
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05445 Martina Bex info@comprehensibleclassroom.com 907-854-3451 

Vista Higher Learning 500 Boylston Street 420 
Boston, 

Massachusetts 
02116 Carla Leiva cleiva@vistahigherlearning.com 617-351-4869 Susan Blumenthal sblumenthal@vistahigherlearning.com 617-817-5784 

Wayside Publishing 2 Stonewood Drive 
Freeport, 

Maine 
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Canaan Skalko 

Lam 
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Matthew 

Swenson 
mswenson@waysidepublishing.com 888-302-2519 
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